A wWN

(BR#H)

© 0 N O O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

INZR1E
AP—hEFZI | AT g

10:15 2 i BERIBNEEER
10:16 LT B85 BERIBNEEER
10:17 HHE &N BERIBNEEER
10:18 YEM [E BERIBNEEER
10:19 BH ETE OLPE[E

10:20 =[N FEEIDENSEFR
10:21 Lz BRRBR FEEIDENSEFR
10:22 [E3mF R BERIBNEEER
10:23 w KB BERIBNEEER
10:24 L #5 BERIBNEEER
10:25 HE shK FEEIDENSEFR
10:26 BAR K FEEIDENSEFR
10:27 YIPR AE—ER FEEIDENSEFR
10:28 EE & BERIBNEEER
10:29 T s BERIBNEEER
10:30 I BE BERIBNEEER
10:31 KEEX FEEIDENSEFR
10:32 WH A FEEIDENSEFR
10:33 JNR K— FEEIDENSEFR
10:34 FE&EA BERIBNEEER
10:35 EH# 250 BERIBNEEER
10:36 A BEE BERIBNEEER
10:37 5k FEEIDENSEFR
10:38 WA 18& FEEIDENSEFR
10:39 B2 5% BERIBNEEER

BH5:

7:30

8:40

8:55
9:00

9:30

10:15

12:00~
12;30

14:30
14:30
14:40

EA—R, 22/3Z, #t, #EE=, XK !

BE

BEEZENLIZT S, ThPELGW
CHEDHT D (FRRSE,)

BDO AR
INRH 3

= B
77

My TRE—F

FRUBANVDARERS
ERES-#HD-FHEIRS
Eh—FRAN

A=a—
I—)LEASH
B g FE
INAH S



25
26
(HREH)
(HREH)
(HREH)

o N O 0~ W N

10:40 ¥H ER BEEIDENSEFEFR

(NR[EFE) ks
10:38 EK EF [LEOLC
10:39 aH BT OLPELJE
10:40 B FEi [REO0LC
10:41 AEa—7F

INR2{&

11:00 #HAR KiE BERIDENSFEFR
11:01 FE i BXRO0C (2-358&m)
11:02 p=Jr I SIN 15 ERIHENE FFR
11:03 ML B -
11:04 M 1875 HRBRIK/#REOLC
11:05 Bl KSE RBERFFER
11:06 HEHEE BAX0C (2-3BB&MmM)
11:07 HL N REBESFFR/=HOLC
11:08 WA & BRI AOLT
11:09 J—FHHE
11:10 RE Ha ks MRRIK/#REBEOLC
11:11 A S —F BERICENEFFER
11:12 KEF EA BUFESR/ESERC
11:13 EEESE) BAROC/ k=& R
11:14 AARBE BERICENEFFER
11:15 aH R OLPE[E
11:16 a—F=H
11:17 O—F k=
11:18 I—FHAPS

BE59:
7:30

8:40

8:55

9:30

9:55
10:00

10:30

11:00
12:00~
12;30

EAh—R. v/ R, ¥, hEE= !
o=

BEZENWIZT D, ThPELEL
CHEDHT B (DRRSE.)

BDOANIZHEES

SHMEAFYER-TBEN( 18 B OEA=1—DBHA)
HMEBT—ARRLD-T. BEEZRKRT B,
BAMAELD SHEDFIL TS,

INAANFEE)
NS

B EE

77

by T RE—k
RLUBREZVDAXERD
LRES- O -FHIRF
EA—FRA]



A=a—
14:30 I —)LEAgHE
SRS M
15:30 #hgmHHF
15:40 /NAHHF



